KOERSAGENDA KORTEBAANDRAVERIJEN 2026

Mei
Zaterdag
Vrijdag
Dinsdag

Juni
Zaterdag
Vrijdag
Zondag
Donderdag
Zaterdag

Juli
Zaterdag
Donderdag
Donderdag
Maandag
Zaterdag

Augustus
Dinsdag
Donderdag
Dinsdag
Zaterdag
Maandag

September
Donderdag
Donderdag
Vrijdag
Donderdag
Maandag
Woensdag
Donderdag

Oktober
Vrijdag
Maandag

9
15
26

13
19
21
25
27

16
20
25

11
22
31

10
11
17
21
23
24

2
12

Assendelft
Wognum
Venhuizen

Hoofddorp
Sassenheim
Middenbeemster
Beverwijk
Zwanenburg

Warmond
Egmond
IJmuiden
Stompwijk
Voorschoten

Nootdorp
Santpoort
Bemmel
De Lier
Schagen

Heemskerk
Purmerend
Hillegom
Enkhuizen
Medemblik
Roden
Lisse

Zandvoort
‘t Zand

Nederlands Kampioenschap in Sassenheim



